FEATURES
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 1
®
20mm
20mm
VL-FLWW-CTN03 (Grazer CATENA-3 series )
25mm
34mm

-30℃
Cable Entry Options Female and Male at both ends, or Male connector at one end.
Order example: VL-FLWW-CTN03-3-RGBW-40D
FAMILY POWER W/m LENGTH / HEAD CCT INPUT VOLTAGE CABLE ENTRY IP RATING
VL-FLWW-
CTN03
42W/m 24VDC IP65FM   - Female + Male connector
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
BEAM ANGLE
94mm A40 - 40°
RGBW
MONO
RGB
VL-FLWW-CTN03 (Grazer CATENA-3 series )
MONO
FAMILY POWER W/m LENGTH / HEAD CCT FINISH IP RATING
42W/m 94mm IP65
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-FLWW-CTN03-927K-10D-SIR
BEAM ANGLE
VL-FLWW-
CTN03
10D - 10° lens
15D - 15° lens
20D - 20° lens
25D - 25° lens
30D - 30° lens
40D - 40° lens
45D - 45° lens
DB1 - 10°*25° lens
DB2 - 15°*20° lens
DB3 - 15°*25° lens
DB4 - 15°*35° lens
DB5 - 15°*45° lens
DB6 - 15°*50° lens
DB7 - 15°*60° lens
DB8 - 20°*50° lens
DB9 - 25°*35° lens
DB10 - 25°*45° lens
Db11 - 30°*60° lens
SIR - SilverMONO
RGB
RGBW
DMX
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
IK grade
IP rating
Fixture Connections
Cover Type
Beam Angle
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
42W/m ( 4.2W/module )
24VDC
94mm
42mm x 67,4mm
Silver ( standard )
IK06
IP65
Max. 3m in one end input
Clear and HoneyComb
15°,30°,40°,45°,15*20°,15*25°,15*50°,25*35°,25*45°
147Lm ( RGBW, 1module )
35Lm/W ( RGBW, 1module )
L70B10 - 54,000 hours
-20℃min, 60℃max
+55℃
-30℃
RGBW
Cable Entry Options Female and Male at both ends, or Male connector at one end.
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 3
®VL-FLWW-CTN03 (Grazer CATENA-3 series )
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical